Beam Angle
110º5000K
20,000h
CRI
>70
PF
>0.90
80

Part No. Description PIR
Sensor Wattage
Measurement
A  x B  x C  x D  x E  mm
Lumen
Output
IP
Rating
Power
Factor
CRI Class
Rating
Colour
Temperature
Standard
LXSFL10WB LED Slim Floodlight No 10W 100 x 80 x 98 x 27 x 50 800Lm IP65 > 0.90 > 70 Class I 5000K
LXSFL20WB LED Slim Floodlight No 20W 135 x 100 x 112 x 29 x 52 1600Lm IP65 > 0.90 > 70 Class I 5000K
LXSFL30WB LED Slim Floodlight No 30W 160 x 135 x 160 x 31 x 77 2400Lm IP65 > 0.90 > 70 Class I 5000K
LXSFL50WB LED Slim Floodlight No 50W 205 x 165 x 195 x 33 x 95 4000Lm IP65 > 0.90 > 70 Class I 5000K
PIR
LXSFL10WB-PIR LED Slim Floodlight Yes 10W 100 x 80 x 130 x 55 x 50 800Lm IP65 > 0.90 > 70 Class I 5000K
LXSFL20WB-PIR LED Slim Floodlight Yes 20W 135 x 100 x 145 x 55 x 52 1600Lm IP65 > 0.90 > 70 Class I 5000K
LXSFL30WB-PIR LED Slim Floodlight Yes 30W 160 x 135 x 182 x 55 x 77 2400Lm IP65 > 0.90 > 70 Class I 5000K
LXSFL50WB-PIR LED Slim Floodlight Yes 50W 205 x 165 x 212 x 55 x 95 4000Lm IP65 > 0.90 > 70 Class I 5000K
Leave a copy for the user/maintenance engineer for future reference
Please read these instructions carefully before installation
Technical Specifications